
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

St Nicholas CE Primary Events 2019-20 
 Listed below are the key diary dates for this year.  Throughout the year, parents and carers are invited into school for lunch with their child and are also invited to three different class events. There will be 
occasionally events which have not yet been scheduled but you will receive prior warning of these dates. Some dates may be subject to change. These dates are also available on the school website and for 
those parents who have downloaded the e-schools app, this will also be available as part of the letters home feature. 

  

Monday 6 January

Tuesday 7 January

Wednesday 8 January

Thursday 9 January

Friday 10 January KS1 Celebration

Monday 13 January

Tuesday 14 January

Wednesday 15 January Y2 Dart: Family Event 2.15pm

Thursday 16 January

Friday 17 January KS2 Celebration

Monday 20 January

Tuesday 21 January

Wednesday 22 January

Thursday 23 January

Friday 24 January KS1 Celebration

Monday 27 January INSET 

Tuesday 28 January

Wednesday 29 January Y2 Dart: Family Lunch

Thursday 30 January

Friday 31 January KS2 Celebration

Monday 3 February

Tuesday 4 February Y6 Huntspill: SATs Meeting 3.30pm and 5.30pm

Wednesday 5 February Y3 Avon and Kennet: Family Lunch

Thursday 6 February

Friday 7 February KS1 Celebration

Monday 10 February

Tuesday 11 February Y6 Huntspill: Family Event 2.30pm

Wednesday 12 February

Thursday 13 February

Friday 14 February SPIRIT OF ST NICHOLAS: 9am
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Monday 16 December KS2 Afternoon Performance

Tuesday 17 December KS2 Evening Performance

Wednesday 18 December KS2 perform to KS1 am

Christmas Lunch

Carol service: 2.15pm

Christmas Parties

FINISH 1PM

END OF TERM 2
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December20Friday

Thursday 19

Monday 4 November

YR Cam and Lox: Family Event 9.00am

Y6 Huntspill: Family Event 2.30pm

Wednesday 6 November YR/Y1 Cam, Lox, Brue: Westonbirt Visit

Thursday 7 November

Friday 8 November KS2 Celebration

Monday 11 November
Whole School: Remembrance 9.00am

Y6 Huntspill: Remembrance at the Cenotaph 11.00am

Y4 Mells: Family Event 2.30pm

Y3 Avon and Kennet: Family Event 2.30pm

Wednesday 13 November Y1 Brue and Cam: Family Event 9.00am

Thursday 14 November

Y5 Severn and Yeo: Butser Farm Visit

Children in Need TBC

KS1 Celebration

Y4 Mells: Bristol Zoo Visit

Y5 Severn and Yeo: Family Event 2.30pm

Tuesday 19 November

Y2 Dart: St Fagans Visit

Y4 Mells: Family Lunch

Thursday 21 November Y6 Maths Challenge

Friday 22 November KS2 Celebration

Monday 25 November INSET

Tuesday 26 November Whole School Family Event pm: Christmas decoration making

Wednesday 27 November

Thursday 28 November

Friday 29 November KS1 Celebration

Monday 2 December

Tuesday 3 December EYFS Christmas Performance

Wednesday 4 December Y5 Yeo and Severn: Family Lunch

Thursday 5 December KS2 Celebration

Christingle Service: 9am

Christmas Disco: 6.30-9.30pm

Monday 9 December

Tuesday 10 December KS1 Afternoon Performance

Wednesday 11 December KS1 Morning Performance: 9.30am

Thursday 12 December

Friday 13 December SPIRIT OF ST NICHOLAS: 9am

November5Tuesday

November12Tuesday

18Monday November

November15Friday

November20Wednesday
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Monday 24 February

Y3 Avon and Kennet: Family Event 2.30pm

Y6 Huntspill: PGL Beam House Meeting 5.30pm

Y4 Mells: Roman Baths Visit TBC

YR/Y1 Cam, Lox, Brue: Zoolab visit in school

Y2 Dart: Cardiff Castle Visit

Y4 Mells: Family Event 2.30pm

Friday 28 February KS2 Celebration

Monday 2 March

Tuesday 3 March Parents' Evening/Reports Out: 3.50pm-6.10pm

Wednesday 4 March

World Book Day

Parents' Evening: 3.50pm- 7.00pm

Friday 6 March KS1 Celebration

Monday 9 March

Tuesday 10 March Whole School Family Event: Art afternoon 2.15pm -3.15pm

Wednesday 11 March Y6 Huntspill: PGL Residential Weds-Fri

Thursday 12 March Y6 Huntspill: PGL Residential Weds-Fri

Y6 Huntspill: PGL Residential Weds-Fri

KS2 Celebration

Monday 16 March

Tuesday 17 March Y2 Dart: Family Event 2.15pm

Wednesday 18 March Y1 Brue and Cam: Family Lunch

Thursday 19 March

Friday 20 March Mothers' Day Service KS1 9.00am, KS2 2.15pm

Monday 23 March

Tuesday 24 March

Wednesday 25 March

Thursday 26 March Y1 Brue and Cam: Family Event 9.00am

Y5 Severn and Yeo: Eden Project Visit

KS1 Celebration

Monday 30 March SPIRIT OF ST NICHOLAS: 9am

YR Cam and Lox: Family Event 9.00am

Y5 Severn and Yeo: Family Event 9.00am

Wednesday 1 April

Thursday 2 April Easter Service: Trinity Chapel @ 2.00pm

Friday 3 April Finish 1.00pm

END OF TERM 4
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March5Thursday

February26Wednesday

February27Thursday

February25Tuesday
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Friday

Friday

Tuesday

March13

March27

March31

Monday 20 April

Tuesday 21 April

Wednesday 22 April

Thursday 23 April

Y4 Mells: Field to Food Visit TBC

KS2 Celebration

Monday 27 April

Tuesday 28 April Y3 Avon and Kennet: Bath Fashion Museum and Victoria Art Galley Visit

Wednesday 29 April

Thursday 30 April

Friday 1 May KS1 Celebration

Monday 4 May

Tuesday 5 May

Wednesday 6 May

Thursday 7 May VE Day Celebration Day

Friday 8 May BANK HOLIDAY

THIS WEEK KS2 SATs Week

Monday 11 May

Tuesday 12 May

Wednesday 13 May

Thursday 14 May

Friday 15 May KS2 Celebration

THIS WEEK KS1 SATS

Tuesday 19 May Y6 Huntspill: River Visit

Wednesday 20 May Y6 Huntspill: Family Lunch

Thursday 21 May

Friday 22 May SPIRIT OF ST NICHOLAS: 9am

END OF TERM 5
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April24Friday



 
Y6 Severn: End of Year Visit TBC

Monday 1 June

Tuesday 2 June Y6 Huntspill: Treat Day Visit

Y2 Dart: West Midlands Safari Park Visit

Y5 Severn and Yeo: Greek Workshop in school

Thursday 4 June Y5 Severn and Yeo: Family Event 2.30pm

Friday 5 June KS1 Celebration

Monday 8 June

Tuesday 9 June

Wednesday 10 June

Thursday 11 June SPORTS DAY KS1 am KS2 pm with picnic lunch

Friday 12 June KS2 Celebration

Monday 15 June

Tuesday 16 June Family Quiz Night 6pm

Wednesday 17 June Y4 Mells: Family Event 2.30pm

Thursday 18 June RESERVE SPORTS DAY

Friday 19 June KS1 Celebration

Monday 22 June Y2 Dart: Family Event 2.15pm

Tuesday 23 June

Wednesday 24 June YR Cam and Lox: Family Lunch

Y3 Avon and Kennet: Radstock Musuem Visit

Y6 Huntspill: Family Event 2.30pm

Friday 26 June KS2 Celebration
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Y6 Pilgrim Day TBC

June3Wednesday

June25Thursday

Monday 29 June

Y1 Brue and Cam: Family Event 9.00am

Y3 Avon and Kennet: Family Event 2.30pm

Wednesday 1 July

Y3 Avon and Kennet: Big Pit Visit

YR Cam and Lox: Family Event 9.00am

Friday 3 July KS1 Celebration

Monday 6 July Y6 Huntspill: Stratford Upon Avon Visit

Y4 Mells: Lyme Regis Visit TBC

YR Cam and Lox: Weymouth Sealife Centre Visit TBC

Y1 Brue and Cam: SS Great Britain Visit

Wednesday 8 July

Thursday 9 July

KS2 Celebration

Y6 Huntspill: Leavers' Party in school

Monday 13 July Going Up morning

Open Evening

Y6 Huntspill: Shakespeare Performance

Wednesday 15 July

Thursday 16 July SPIRIT OF ST NICHOLAS: 9am

Friday 17 July Y6 Huntspill: Leavers' Service 1pm Finish

END OF TERM 6

Monday 20 July INSET
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July7Tuesday

July14Tuesday

July10Friday

July2Thursday

June


